01
.0
1.
20
23
Er
ro
rs

• Mechanical interlock
• Wiring to connection cable or plug
Type code:
Soldered connection
Type
96....Plastic escutcheon plate 96x96 mm
72A, 96A...Alu escutcheon plate 72x72 mm, 96x96 mm
Type S/S0/S1/S3
Lever length 110 | 140 mm
Limiting | special | cross |
special limiting | slot gate
Drive
Arrangement (standard=U)
Spring return (R), Friction brake (B), Maintained (S)
Handle (without or with installations)
J-VCS0-4/4J-VCS0-4/4
  Scope of supply,
    type code
96
96A AK
72A SK X
S KK Y R
S0 11 SAK E N B
K VCS0 S1 14 SZK V U S H 8P1.       9P1 + B55.PQ55
Potentiometer in cross direction
Potentiometer in view direction
Contact circuit in cross
direction
Contact circuit in view direction
}
* Please consider the dimensions on page J-VCS0-1/2.
Standard circuits with steps
Type of
connection
Price  screw
connection
Price  soldered
connection K
1 40,00 € 48,00 €
10 63,00 € 75,00 €
100 80,00 € 96,00 €
12 80,00 € 96,00 €
120 103,00 € 123,00 €
2 78,00 € 94,00 €
20 80,00 € 96,00 €
24 80,00 € 96,00 €
240 103,00 € 123,00 €
26 80,00 € 96,00 €
260 103,00 € 123,00 €
21 80,00 € 96,00 €
210 103,00 € 123,00 €
3 81,00 € 96,00 €
30 104,00 € 124,00 €
3D0 128,00 € 152,00 €
4 125,00 € 149,00 €
40 148,00 € 176,00 €
400 151,00 € 179,00 €
42 81,00 € 97,00 €
420 104,00 € 124,00 €
4D0 151,00 € 179,00 €
5 128,00 € 152,00 €
50 151,00 € 179,00 €
60 196,00 € 232,00 €
Additional price circuits
VCS0
Arrangement contacts see page TI-S-5
Other circuits on request.
Standard circuits for potentiometers, encoders
Type of
connection
Price  screw
connection
Price  soldered
connection K
PN 23,00 € 27,00 €
8P1 40,00 € 48,00 €
8P1A 84,00 € 103,00 €
8P2 86,00 € 102,00 €
8P20 109,00 € 129,00 €
9P1 63,00 € 75,00 €
9P10 86,00 € 102,00 €
9P1A 87,00 € 103,00 €
10P 87,00 € 103,00 €
30P 110,00 € 130,00 €
4P 40,00 € 48,00 €
4P0 63,00 € 75,00 €
40P 149,00 € 177,00 €
5P 40,00 € 48,00 €